D2

D3

A ON -~

Namn

Jeanette Bertilsson
Madlene Ljungdahl
Malin Runelid

Kerstin Eriksson
Barbro Arrvidsson
Thette Holmberg
Irene Svensson

Kristina Nilsson
Eva Berndtson

Resultatlista F3 Hassleholm 2014-03-02

Klubb

Kristianstad Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Vinslov Pk

Orkelljunga

Kristianstad Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Landskrona Pk

Sjéormen
Kristianstad Pk

Stn 1

2/2
5/2
0/0

4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2

4/2
3/2

Stn 2

32
2/2
7

5/3
6/3
4/3
7

4/3
5/3

Stn 3

4/3
7
4/3

5/4
7
6/5
3/3

5/4
0/0

Stn 4

4/3
3/3
5/3

5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4

5/3
4/4

Stn 5

5/5
6/6
4/4

5/5
3/3
3/3
7

5/5
5/5

Stn 6

3/2
4/2

4/2
5/3
32
4/3

5/3
3/2

Stn7

52
3/2
2/

32
4/2
52
3/2

6/2
6/2

Stn8

6/2
6/2

51
5/2
31
3/2

6/2
42

Totalt

30/22
29/20
26/16

36/22
35/19
34/22
27118

40/24
30/20

Poing

~N O

o 00 -~ O

Std.med.

Prispeng.

40:-
20:-

60:-
20:-

40:-
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Donald Niklasson
Mikael Sallstrom
Henrik Engstrom
Jonas Ekstrand
Tomas Hammarsten
Thomas Sjunnesson
Peter Persson
Magnus Elfstrom
Robert Friberg
Eric Ericsson
Mikael Engblom
Mathias Persson
Rickard Back
Ingvar Ahlgren
Patrik Hansson
Magnus Nilsson
Hannes Vitai
Jonas Ramberg
Roger Nilsonius
Paul Lindau

Kim Vitai

Ramsj6
Klippans PK
Vinslov Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Klippans PK
Kristianstad Pk
Eslov SGPK
Svalov

Kullens Pk
Angelholm Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Klippans PK
Kristianstad Pk
Landskrona Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Kristianstad Pk
Tyringe Pk
Lunds PK
Vinslov Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Tyringe Pk

6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
31
6/2
4/2
4/2
11
2/2

5/3
5/3
32
4/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
32
3/2
4/3
32
6/3
3/2
4/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
22
5/3
3/2

5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
7
22
6/5
4/4
4/3
5/4
2/2
4/3
5/4
32
3/2
7
5/4
7
3/3

5/4
6/4
3/3
3/2
4/4
4/3
4/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
3/2
4/3
4/3
4/2
7
4/3
4/3
3/2
0/0
171
3/2

4/4
5/5
6/6
4/4
5/5
3/3
6/6
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
313
4/4
4/4
313
6/6
5/5
6/6
1

5/2
3/3
4/2
5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
5/2
31
3/2
4/3
0/0
171
3/2
7
3/3
3/2
4/3
3/2
2/2
3/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
52
4/2
52
5/2
6/2
52
3/2
4/2
5/2
32
4/2
0/0
31
5/2
22

51
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/1
31
5/1
5/2
5/2
32
6/2
6/2
5/1
6/2
4/2
21
41
4/1
3/2
2/2

41/22
40/26
38/23
37/22
36/25
36/22
36/21
36/21
35/21
33/23
33/21
33/20
32/19
3117
30/19
29/20
2817
27/18
26/17
24/18
19/17
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Johan Andersson
Michael Lindelof
Micke Ovesson
Magnus Olstenius
Tomas Svalo
Tobias Tilly
Marcus Svensson
Jens-Peter Jensen
Mladen Mikaelsson
Krister Svensson
Mats Andersson
Per-Arne Jansson
Hans Oies

Stefan Olsson

Erik Wetterlof
Bo-Goéran Holmstréom
Lars Hakansson
Tommy Larsson
Carl Nilsson
Urban Rapp

Nina Lund

Robert Backe
Pierre Sandberg
Kim Skogstrom
Jan-Ake Hansson
Olof Ahs

Klippans PK

Ramsjo

Kristianstad Pk

Eslév SGPK
Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Vinslovs PK
Hammenhdgs PK
Lénsboda Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Angelholm Pk

Magnus Stenbock Pskf

Torna Hallestad PSK
Kullens Pk

Vinslov Pk

Vinslov Pk

Bromolla

Osterlens PK
Angelholm Pk
Sosdala Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Kullens Pk

Lunds PK
Kristianstad Pk
Malmo Skyttegille
Torna Hallestad PSK
Sosdala Pk

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
2/
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
31
5/2
5/2
2/2
4/2
2/
3/2
22
6/2

5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
2/2
32
5/3
3/3
6/3
3/3
5/3
3/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
32
32
3/3
5/3
7

6/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
6/5
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
3/2
4/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
312
313
5/4
5/4
4/3

4/3
4/4
6/4
6/4
3/2
5/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
3/3
6/4
3/2
5/3
5/3
6/4
2/2
5/3
6/4
2/2
3/3
3/2
4/3
4/3
3/3
412
11

6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
3/3
6/6
4/4
22
3/3
6/6
5/5
22
5/5
3/3
2/2
5/5
5/5
4/4
3/3
7

4/2
5/3
3/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
22
5/3
6/3
3N
4/3
4/2
3N
5/3
5/2
3/2
2/
3/3
21
4/3
7
3/2
3/2
3/2
4/2

6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
6/2
52
5/2
6/2
32
4/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
32
52
5/3
0/0
32

6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
32
4/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/1
51
4/2
6/2
21
51
6/2
3/2
51
41
5/2
31
0/0
4/2
41

43/25
41/27
41/25
41/25
40/24
40/23
38/24
37/24
36/24
36/22
36/20
35/21
35/21
35/19
34/23
33/21
33/21
33/19
32/22
32/19
30/20
28/19
28/19
26/21
26/18
24/13
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Mikael Falt
Mattias Gunnarsson
Krister Hellstrom
Gabor Buzsaky
Elias Wetterlof
Leif Gustafsson
Bertil Nilsson
Patrick Larsson
David Hecktor
Jonas Nilsson
Rune Gustafsson
Per Hakansson
Tommy Andersén
Magnus Lindberg
Stefan Backman
Anders Hansson
Erik Thorén
Stefan Svelenius
Jonas Ezzi

Claes Strand
Bengt Akesson
Martin Olsson
Emil Nordqvist
Nils Staerk

Ivan Slabiak
Peter Jonsson
Rikard Johansson
Peter Sjoberg
Anders Ottoson
Tommy Hansen
Lasse Amnestal

Per-Anders Svensson

Henrik Larsson
Jesper Dahlskog

Hassleholm PSK
Ramsjo
Landskrona Pk
Sjéormen
Vinslév Pk
Malmo PK
Sjéormen

Lunds PK
Hassleholm PSK
Hassleholm PSK
Malmo PK
Osterlens PK
Klippans PK
Osterlens PK
Klippans PK
Lunds PK

Lunds PK

Magnus Stenbock Pskf

Lunds PK
Landskrona Pk
Svalov
Hassleholm PSK
Hassleholm PSK
Kullens Pk

Billesholm Ekeby PSK

Vellinge Pk
Vinslov Pk
Tyringe Pk
Lunds PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Vinslov Pk
Lonsboda Pk
Kristianstad Pk

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/3
4/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
4/2
3/2
6/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
7
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
22
3/2
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
22
22
5/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
7

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
5/3
5/3
4/2
3/3
6/4
6/4
3/3
6/4
6/4
7
5/3
2/
2/2
5/3
3/2
3/2
5/3
6/4
22

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
6/6
32
0/0

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/2
2/
2/2
7
3/2
0/0

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/3
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
31
6/2
5/3
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
31
6/2
6/2
52
52
3/2
4/2
52
5/2
32
32
0/0

6/2
51
5/2
6/2
42
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
41
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/1
4/2
3/2
42
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/1
4/2
6/2
6/2
41
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
0/0

48/27
47/26
46/27
46/27
45/27
45/26
44/26
44/26
44/26
44/23
43/25
43/24
42/27
42/25
42/25
42/25
42/24
42/23
41/25
41/25
40/26
40/24
39/24
39/23
39/21
38/23
37/23
36/23
36/22
36/21
31/20
30/21
30/20
14/8
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jun

1 Robin Thuresson Lénsboda Pk 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 5/3 3/2 572 42/27 8 B 60:-
2 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK 4/2 3/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/2 311 35/23 0 20:-
3 Sami Nilsonius Vinslév Pk 31 5/3 3/2 2/2 11 0/0 32 32 20/13 4

4 Willian Engstrém Angelholm Pk 11 22 2/2 0/0 33 11 51 22 16/12 1

Vy

1 Jan-Erik Svensson Hammenhogs PK 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/2 44/26 3 S 100:-
2 Sven Olof Sandberg ~ Orkelljunga 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 412 4/2 6/2 44/25 3 S 60:-
3 Nils Lexberg Hastveda PSK 6/2 5/3 6/5 5/4 3/3 6/3 6/2 62 43/24 2 B

4 Bengt Lindgren Hastveda PSK 6/2 5/3 6/5 5/4 313 6/3 6/2 4/2 41/24 3 B

5 Bjorn Svensson Landskrona Pk 5/2 2/2 5/5 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/2 40/25 3 B

6 Walter Sonnleitner Hammenhdgs PK 52 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/5 3/2 42 4/2 38/25 2

7 Callaghan Mike Hammenhogs PK 5/2 5/3 2/2 0/0 5/5 4/2 52 2/1 28/17 0

8 UIf Forsberg Ljungbyheds PK 52 3/2 4/3 212 11 3/2 42 51 27/15 0

9 Gert Engstréom Vinslév Pk 412 4/3 6/5 4/4 2/2 0/0 0/0 2/1 22/17 0

1 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/2 6/2 44/25 3 S

2 Paul Svensson Klippans PK 52 5/3 6/5 4/3 6/6 5/3 32 6/2 40/26 3 B

3 Arthur Henze Lénsboda Pk 512 6/3 4/4 42 6/6 5/3 512 5/2 40/24 6 B

4 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds PK 4/2 43 5/4 6/4 6/6 3/1 6/2 62 40/24 1 B

5 Leif Larsson Hassleholm PSK 412 4/3 5/5 6/4 3/3 3/3 42 411 33/23 0

6 Sven-Erik Persson Lille Mats Pk 512 5/3 5/4 211 4/4 53 32 2/2 31/21 1

7 Erik Froier Osterlens PK 0/0 5/3 5/4 2/2 5/5 42 4/2 62 31/20 1

8 Dagmar Pettersson Kullens Pk 312 4/3 2/1 11 5/5 4/2 52 52 29/18 3

9 Goran Bringestedt Tyringe Pk 3/2 3/2 3/2 11 5/5 2/1 52 42 26/17 2

10 Borje Persson Tyringe Pk 5/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/3 11 2/1 42 24/17 3
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Donald Niklasson
Ingvar Ahlgren
Rickard Back
Robert Friberg
Rickard Stalring
Tomas Hammarsten
Mikael Sallstrom
Mathias Persson
Eric Ericsson
Jonas Ramberg
Linus Karlsson

Tomas Svalo

Kim Skogstrom
Henrik Kalling

Rolf Nilsson

Micke Ovesson
Marcus Svensson
Martin Gunnarsson
Bo-Goéran Holmstrom
Mats Andersson
Tommy Larsson
Dennis Magnusson
Johan Andersson
Tobias Tilly

Ramsjo
Landskrona Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Kullens Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Angelholm Pk
Lunds PK
Kristianstad Pk

Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Malmo Skyttegille
Kristianstad Pk
Hassleholm PSK
Kristianstad Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Vinslov Pk

Bromolla

Magnus Stenbock Pskf
Angelholm Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Klippans PK

Vinslévs PK

5/2
3/2
5/2
21
3/2
31
5/2
31
3/2
4/2
2/

6/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
2/
3/2
3/2
5/2
17
4/2

4/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
3/3
4/3
32
4/2
3/2
7
22

6/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
32
3/3
3/2
4/2
32
3/2
32
4/2
7

5/3
5/2
5/3
4/3
22
6/3
4/2
4/2
2/2
6/3
22

4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
22
4/3
5/2
32
4/2
4/3
32
4/3
22

4/3
4/3
3/2
5/3
5/4
3/2
3/2
4/3
5/3
0/0
3/2

3/2
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/3
4/4
3/2
5/3
3/3
3/3
3/2
17

6/2
6/2
41
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
32

6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
41
41
6/2
5/2
22

6/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
5/3
17
2/
3/2
171
2/
4/2

6/3
5/2
4/3
2/
4/2
4/2
3/2
6/3
3/2
3/3
22
31
0/0

6/2
32
2/
6/2
4/2
2/2
32
32
3/2
2/2
12

6/2
52
5/2
5/2
6/2
22
3/2
6/2
4/2
17
32
32
17

4/2
5/2
5/2
31
3/1
5/2
5/2
31
6/2
0/0
0/0

6/2
41
5/2
6/2
5/2
a1
a1
412
3/1
402
0/0
21
21

40/19
34/18
32/16
32/16
31/19
30/16
30/15
29/15
28/16
20/11
17/13

43/19
42/19
38/19
38/18
36/18
33/18
32117
32/16
29/15
25117
25/15
25/14
13/10
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Jonas Ezzi
Gabor Buzsaky
Mattias Gunnarsson
Rune Gustafsson
Anders Ottoson
Ivan Slabiak
Magnus Lindberg
Erik Thorén

Bertil Nilsson
Bjorn Svensson
Kaj Ekberg
Henrik Larsson
Peter Jonsson
Bengt Akesson
Patrick Larsson
Kristina Nilsson
Per Hakansson
Peter Sj6éberg
Rikard Johansson

Jens-Peter Jensen
Walter Sonnleitner
UIf Forsberg

Krister Hellstrom
Nils Staerk
Lasse Amnestal
Bengt Lindgren

Lunds PK
Sjéormen
Ramsjo

Malmo PK
Lunds PK
Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Osterlens PK
Lunds PK
Sjéormen
Landskrona Pk
Ljungbyheds PK
Lonsboda Pk
Vellinge Pk
Svalov

Lunds PK
Sjéormen
Osterlens PK
Tyringe Pk
Vinslov Pk

Lénsboda Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Ljungbyheds PK

Landskrona Pk
Kullens Pk
Klippans PK
Hastveda PSK

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

0/0
31
4/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
3/2
5/2

4/2
4/2
5/2

5/3
31
6/3
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
5/3
4/2
4/2
6/3
6/2

6/5
6/5
5/4

6/5
6/4
5/5
6/5

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/3
3/3
5/4
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
3/3
2/2

6/4
4/3
0/0

6/4
6/4
5/3
6/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2

6/6
0/0
6/6

6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
22
5/3
5/3
4/3
2/
5/2
2/2
3/3
3/2

4/3
5/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
5/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
52
6/2
4/2
52
31
52
4/2
4/2
4/2

4/2
6/2
21

52
5/2
5/2
32

6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
41
6/2
4/2
51
6/2
5/2
31
5/2
5/1
3/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2

48/21
48/21
47/21
46/21
45/21
45/20
44/21
44/20
44/20
43/20
41/19
38/20
37/20
37119
37/17
37/17
36/19
35/18
34/16

36/24
34/18
33/20

45/27
43/23
41/25
39/24
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Otto Sandstréom
Henrik Engstrom
Peter Persson
Rickard Stalring
Magnus Elfstrom

Michael Lindelof
Urban Rapp
Krister Svensson
Thorsten Eskilsson
Magnus Olstenius
Robert Backe
Mladen Mikaelsson
Pierre Sandberg
Dennis Magnusson
Lars Hakansson
Erik Froier

Stefan Olsson
Patrik Ekstrand
Jessica Blixt

Markus Dannberg
Anders Hansson
Eva Berndtson
Leif Gustafsson
Peter Jonsson
Arthur Henze
Jonas Froier
Anders Ottoson
Claes Strand
Jan-Erik Svensson

Kristianstad Pk
Vinslév Pk

Eslov SGPK
Hammenhdgs PK
Svalov

Ramsj6
Kristianstad Pk
Angelholm Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Eslov SGPK
Lunds PK
Kristianstad Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Hammenhdgs PK
Osterlens PK
Osterlens PK
Vinslov Pk
Kristianstad Pk
Kristianstad Pk

Pite PK

Lunds PK
Kristianstad Pk
Malmo PK
Vellinge Pk
Lonsboda Pk
Hassleholm PSK
Lunds PK
Landskrona Pk
Hammenhogs PK

6/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
11

4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3N
6/2
3/2
2/
3/2
11
0/0

6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

4/2
4/2
2/3
5/3
211

6/2
4/2
42
5/3
4/3
4/2
6/3
4/2
3/3
31
32
5/2
5/3
0/0

6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
7
7

5/3
4/3
4/2
5/3
7

4/2
5/3
42
5/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
32
7
21

6/3
5/2
6/3
5/2
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
4/2
4/2

4/4
4/4
4/3
11
2/1

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/4
2/2
3/2
4/3
4/4
4/3
0/0
17
2/2
171

6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4

5/2
41
5/2
5/2
2/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
41
41
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
m7nm

6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
41
6/2
41

5/2
4/2
3/2
22
31

5/3
4/2
6/3
4/2
4/2
3/2
5/3
4/3
4/2
3/3
4/2
17
171
2/2

6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
4/2
3/2

4/2
5/2
4/2
52
4/2

6/2
4/2
4/2
2/
4/2
6/2
32
4/2
17
22
32
32
21
17

6/2
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
32
4/2
6/2
6/2
2/2

41
5/2
4/2
3/2
41

4/2
5/1
6/2
41
5/2
5/2
211
211
31
21
32
31
0/0
7

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
4/2
6/2
4/1

37/18
34/18
31/18
29/17
19/10

41/19
40/18
39/19
37/17
36/20
33/16
32/18
31/16
30/17
27/16
26/14
24/13
18/11
8/7

48/21
46/19
43/20
43/20
42/21
41/20
40/20
40/19
38/17
30/15
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Standard medaljer

A Silver 46, Brons 40
B Brons 43

C Silver 44, Brons 40
R Silver 43, Brons 40

L-kretsens serietévling
Elit

Hassleholm 1

Vinslov 1

Hassleholm 2
Klippan 1

Div 1
Klippan 2
Vinslév 2

Kristianstad 2
Kristianstad 1

Div 2
Ramsjo
Lonsboda

Klippan 3
Tyringe

Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed

136/76 13
117/73 15

112/71 4
109/68 7
125/76 11
107/67 8
92/61 18
91/55 18
129/75 22

109/71 30

109/71 17
90/57 5

80/47 3
40/24 1

Kretsens Faltskyttemarke

Guld 41
Silver 39
Brons 34

David Hecktor 44, Mikael Falt 48, Jonas Nilsson 44
Elias Wetterlof 45, Erik Wetterlof 34, Henrik Engstrom 38

Emil Nordkvist 39, Leif Larsson 33, Martin Olsson 40

Lasse Amnestal 31, Tommy Hansen 36, Tommy Andersén 42
Johan Andersson 43, Paul Svensson 40, Stefan Backman 42
Per-Anders Svensson 30, Rickard Johansson 37, Tobias Tilly 40
Eva Berndtsson 30, Mikael Engblom 33, Madelene Ljungdahl 29
Micke Ovesson 41, Jesper Dahlskog 14, Thomas Sjunnesson 36
Mattias Gunnarsson 47, Mikael Lindel6f 41, Donald Niklasson 41

Robin Thuresson 42, Henrik Larsson 30, Jens Peter Jensen 37

Tomas Hammarsten 36, Mathias Persson 33, Mikael Sellstrom 40
Peter Sjoberg 36, Goran Bringestedt 26, Hannes Vitai 28

Sven-Olof Sandberg 44, Kerstin Eriksson 36
Kaj Ekberg 40



Serietdvlans Poang
Elit

Hassleholm 2 3 3 0 0 6 361
Hassleholm 1 3 2 0 1 4 374
Klippan 1 3 1. 0 2 2 35
Vinslov 1 3 0 0 3 0 351
Div 1

Klippan 2 3 2 0 1 4 373
Kristianstad 1 3 2 0 1 4 33
Kristianstad 2 3 2 0 1 4 314
Vinslév 2 3 0 0 3 0 323
Div 2

Ramsjo 3 3 0 0 6 39
Orkelljunga 3 2 0 1 4 330
Tyringe 3 1 0 2 2 29
Ljungbyhed 3 1 0 2 2 263
Lénsboda 3 1 0 2 2 238
Klippan 3 3 1. 0 1 2 218
Vid protokollet Kontollerad av

David Hecktor Mikael Falt
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